
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
155 

13 
28 

117 
533 
693 

74 
95 
67 

120 
191 
112 
261 
133 

16 
761 

64 
24 

128 
110 
231 

40 
136 
162 
152 
131 

33 
372 

83 
108 
163 
591 
974 

35 
89 

741 
78 

691 
14 
99 
72 
41 
88 

Name 
MARTINI Matteo 
VERROCCHIO Daniele 
DI FAZIO Ilario 
DAVOLI Paolo 
TOPPI Simone 
ROSSINI Fabrizio 
TUCCI Federico 
FERRETTI Paolo 
IMPERIA Simone 
DI LUCCIA CIARDI Luigi 
BOMBARDINI Stefano 
CONGIU Roberto 
ROSTIN Matteo 
LUCIANO Giuseppe 
ANTICO Luca 
DESIDERI Bruno 
D'AMICO Rustin 
D'AMICO Kevin 
BENTIVOGLIO Giuseppe 
LEONARDI Ugo 
CASOLLA Christophe 
GIGLIOTTI Claudio 
PEDRETTI Paolo 
TRUCCO Alessandro 
RICCI Christopher 
CHIARION Luca 
MAZZARO Vito 
GEREMIA Maicol 
VIRGALLITA Enzo 
GOBBO Ronny 
BORSI Davide 
D'AMICO Marco 
COMTOIS Axel 
VENTURINI Livio 
MARINO CARMELO 
PUMA Rosario Maurizio 
PELAGAGGE Michele 
BUOSI Marco 
GRUPPINO Antonio 
MADIA Francesco 
CAPOCCIA Marco 
BIAGI Fabio 
DI CARLO Maurizio 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 

SSP 

Best Tm 
2:05.965 
2:07.302 
2:07.444 
2:07.516 
2:07.519 
2:08.086 
2:08.120 
2:08.514 
2:08.575 
2:08.651 
2:08.838 
2:08.919 
2:09.087 
2:09.626 
2:09.864 
2:09.882 
2:10.036 
2:10.056 
2:10.205 
2:10.540 
2:10.590 
2:10.645 
2:10.778 
2:10.963 
2:11.888 
2:12.100 
2:12.119 
2:12.177 
2:12.185 
2:13.119 
2:13.136 
2:13.302 
2:13.439 
2:13.701 
2:13.710 
2:14.227 
2:14.254 
2:14.371 
2:14.672 
2:14.673 
2:14.718 
2:15.407 
2:16.165 

In 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
6 
7 
3 
6 
4 
5 
4 
2 
5 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
6 
7 
5 
4 
5 
2 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
5 
4 
4 
6 
3 
3 
6 
4 

Diff 

1.337 
1.479 
1.551 
1.554 
2.121 
2.155 
2.549 
2.610 
2.686 
2.873 
2.954 
3.122 
3.661 
3.899 
3.917 
4.071 
4.091 
4.240 
4.575 
4.625 
4.680 
4.813 
4.998 
5.923 
6.135 
6.154 
6.212 
6.220 
7.154 
7.171 
7.337 
7.474 
7.736 
7.745 
8.262 
8.289 
8.406 
8.707 
8.708 
8.753 
9.442 

10.200 

Gap 

1.337 
0.142 
0.072 
0.003 
0.567 
0.034 
0.394 
0.061 
0.076 
0.187 
0.081 
0.168 
0.539 
0.238 
0.018 
0.154 
0.020 
0.149 
0.335 
0.050 
0.055 
0.133 
0.185 
0.925 
0.212 
0.019 
0.058 
0.008 
0.934 
0.017 
0.166 
0.137 
0.262 
0.009 
0.517 
0.027 
0.117 
0.301 
0.001 
0.045 
0.689 
0.758 

Laps 
5 
4 
4 
8 
4 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
2 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
4 
7 
6 
4 
6 
4 

Club 
VEL 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AMA - AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AMA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
153 

Name 
GAETANI Riccardo 

Class 
SSP 

Best Tm In 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 

Club 
AVA 
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